Recording & Imaging Chamber Accessories
Previous
Next
Previous
Next
Table of
Contents
Product
Index
Search
Home
Contact
Us
Slice Anchors for Series 20 and 40 Chambers
Slice anchors are available for all open bath chambers in the 20 and
40 Series family. Anchors are constructed for an easy push-in fit into
the chamber bath area, allowing the user to control the cord line
pressure applied to slice. Most anchors are made from type 316
stainless steel and Lycra® and finished with a plastic coating.
Additionally, plastic anchors are available for the RC-27L Chamber.
SHD-27LP/2
BS4 64-0261
SHD-27LH/2
BS4 64-0258
SHD-27H/2
BS4 64-0192
SHD-26GH/2
BS4 64-0255
SHD-26H/2
BS4 64-0252
SHD-27N/20
BS4 64-0195
SHD-27H/15
BS4 64-0193
SHD-26GH/15
BS4 64-0254
SHD-26H/15
BS4 64-0251
SHD-22L/15
BS4 64-0246
SHD-22CL/10
BS4 64-0249
SHD-27N/15
BS4 64-0196
SHD-27H/10
BS4 64-0194
SHD-26GH/10
BS4 64-0253
SHD-26H/10
BS4 64-0250
SHD-22L/10
BS4 64-0248
SHD-22F/15
BS4 64-1411
SHD-40/2
BS4 64-1415
SHD-40/15
BS4 64-1416
SHD-40/10
BS4 64-1417
SHD-41/15
BS4 64-1418
SHD-41/10
BS4 64-1419
SHD-42/15
BS4 64-1420
SHD-42/10
BS4 64-1421
SHD-22F/10
BS4 64-1412
SHD-22CL/15
BS4 64-0247
SHD-22CF/10
BS4 64-1414
SHD-22CF/15
BS4 64-1413
SHD-27N/10
BS4 64-0197
SHD-27LP/15
BS4 64-0260
SHD-27LH/15
BS4 64-0257
SHD-27LP/10
BS4 64-0259
SHD-27LH/10
BS4 64-0256
Catalog No. $ Model Product
BS4 64-0259 66.00 SHD-27LP/10 Plastic for RC-27L & RC-29, 1.0 mm
BS4 64-0260 66.00 SHD-27LP/15 Plastic for RC-27L & RC-29, 1.5 mm
BS4 64-0261 66.00 SHD-27LP/2 Plastic for RC-27L & RC-29, 2.0 mm
BS4 64-0246 33.00 SHD-22L/15 SS for RC-22 Chamber, 1.5 mm
BS4 64-0247 33.00 SHD-22CL/15 SS for RC-22C Chamber, 1.5 mm
BS4 64-0248 33.00 SHD-22L/10 SS for RC-22 Chamber, 1.0 mm
BS4 64-0249 33.00 SHD-22CL/10 SS for RC-22C Chamber, 1.0 mm
BS4 64-0250 33.00 SHD-26H/10 SS for RC-26 Chamber, 1.0 mm
BS4 64-0251 33.00 SHD-26H/15 SS for RC-26 Chamber, 1.5 mm
BS4 64-0252 33.00 SHD-26H/2 SS for RC-26 Chamber, 2.0 mm
BS4 64-0253 33.00 SHD-26GH/10 SS for RC-26G Chamber, 1.0 mm
BS4 64-0254 33.00 SHD-26GH/15 SS for RC-26G Chamber, 1.5 mm
BS4 64-0255 33.00 SHD-26GH/2 SS for RC-26G Chamber, 2.0 mm
BS4 64-0256 35.00 SHD-27LH/10 SS for RC-27L & RC-29, 1.0 mm
BS4 64-0257 35.00 SHD-27LH/15 SS for RC-27L & RC-29, 1.5 mm
BS4 64-0258 35.00 SHD-27LH/2 SS for RC-27L & RC-29,  2.0 mm
Note: SS = Stainless Steel
Catalog No. $ Model Product
BS4 64-0194 35.00 SHD-27H/10 SS for RC-27 Chamber, 1.0 mm
BS4 64-0193 35.00 SHD-27H/15 SS for RC-27 Chamber, 1.5 mm
BS4 64-0192 35.00 SHD-27H/2 SS for RC-27 Chamber, 2.0 mm
BS4 64-0197 35.00 SHD-27N/10 SS for RC-27N Chamber, 1.0 mm
BS4 64-0196 35.00 SHD-27N/15 SS for RC-27N Chamber, 1.5 mm
BS4 64-0195 35.00 SHD-27N/20 SS for RC-27N Chamber, 2.0 mm
BS4 64-1411 33.00 3SHD-22F/15 Flat SS for RC-22 Chamber, 1.5 mm
BS4 64-1412 33.00 SHD-22F/10 Flat SS for RC-22 Chamber, 1.0 mm
BS4 64-1413 33.00 SHD-22CF/15 Flat SS for RC-22C Chamber, 1.5 mm
BS4 64-1414 33.00 SHD-22CF/10 Flat SS for RC-22C Chamber, 1.0 mm
BS4 64-1415 33.00 SHD-40/2 Flat SS for RC-40 Chamber, 2.0 mm
BS4 64-1416 33.00 SHD-40/15 Flat SS for RC-40 Chamber, 1.5 mm
BS4 64-1417 33.00 SHD-40/10 Flat SS for RC-40 Chamber, 1.0 mm
BS4 64-1418 33.00 SHD-41/15 Flat SS for RC-41 Chamber, 1.5 mm
BS4 64-1419 33.00 SHD-41/10 Flat SS for RC-41 Chamber, 1.0 mm
BS4 64-1420 33.00 SHD-42/15 Flat SS for RC-42 Chamber, 1.5 mm
BS4 64-1421 33.00 SHD-42/10 Flat SS for RC-42 Chamber, 1.0 mm
NEW
Connect With Us